1Public Information
Masters of Power Solution
650V e SiC MOSFET Selection Guide 2024
Advanced Power Master Semiconductor’s Silicon Carbide Technology
Masters of Power Solution
Power Master Semiconductor – All rights reserved
2Public Information
Masters of Power Solution

20ns/div
100V/div
5A/div
5V/div
20ns/div
2.21A 4.43A 6.64A 8.85A 11.07A
13.28A 15.49A 17.71A 19.92A 22.14A
Color : PCT65N27M1
Ref. : Best Comp.
10Public Information
Masters of Power Solution
650V e SiC MOSFET Gen1. Portfolio
                       Package
 RDS(ON)_typ
Bare Die TOLL D2PAK-7L TO-247-3L TO-247-4L
15mΩ PCO65N15M1 PCT65N15M1 PCBF65N15M1 PCW65N15M1 PCZ65N15M1
22mΩ PCO65N22M1 PCT65N22M1
27mΩ PCO65N27M1 PCT65N27M1 PCBF65N27M1 PCW65N27M1 PCZ65N27M1
39mΩ PCO65N39M1 PCT65N39M1
45mΩ PCO65N45M1 PCT65N45M1 PCBF65N45M1 PCW65N45M1 PCZ65N45M1
EV
Charger
EV(OBC)UPSSolar
Server /